
Important Contacts 
Sister Regina Ryan, I.H.M., Ed.D.

Principal
srryan@vmahs.org

Sister Marie Claire Matsinger
Director of Mission and Ministry 

smclaire@vmahs.org

Kathy McCartney
Director of Advancement 
kmccartney@vmahs.org 

Dr.  Anthony Mosakowski
Fine Arts Chair

mosakowski@vmahs.org 

Brittany Sim
Dean of Students
bsim@vmahs.org

Stephanie Taylor
Director of Athletics
staylor@vmahs.org

David Tirado
Director of Information Technology 

dtirado@vmahs.org

Pierina Antonello
School Nurse

pantonello@vmahs.org

Sister Mary Jo Ely
Director of Campus Ministry 

srely@vmahs.org

Maria Faragalli
SIS Manager (PowerSchool) 

mfaragalli@vmahs.org

Cindy Flores
Director of Counseling Services 

cflores@vmahs.org

Madeleine Harkins
Director of Activities
mharkins@vmahs.org 

Linda Henderson 
Director of Curriculum and Instruction 

lhenderson@vmahs.org

Lauren Machita ’89 P’24
President of Parents’ Association 

lauren.machita@verizon.net




